Lincoln Public Schools
2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus # 4

Stop # TIME BUS STOP

1 7:14 AM 185 Lincoln Road

2 7:15 AM 148 South Great Road

3 7:16 AM 17 Farrar Road

4 7:17 AM 20 Farrar Road

5 7:18 AM 55 Oxbow Road

6 7:18 AM 59 Oxbow Road

7 7:19 AM 62 Oxbow Road

8 7:20 AM Birchwood Lane & Kettle Hole Drive

9 7:20 AM Chestnut Circle

10 7:24 AM 257 Concord Road

11 7:24 AM 261 Concord Road

12 7:24 AM 267 Concord Road

13 7:25 AM 194 Lincoln Road

14 7:25 AM 264 Lincoln Road

15 7:26 AM 11 Longmeadow Road
16 7:26 AM 26 Longmeadow Road
17 7:26 AM 37 Longmeadow Road
18 7:27 AM 87 Old Sudbury Road
19 7:27 AM 84 Old Sudbury Road
20 7:27 AM 30 Old Sudbury Road
21 7:28 AM Boyce Farm Road & Old Sudbury Road
22 7:29 AM 9 Old Sudbury Road

Thursday, 8:13:26



